Accessories for Genelec
Two-Way Active Monitors
January 2007
Floor stands	 4
Table stands	 5
Stand plates	 6
Ceiling mounts	 7
Wall mounts	 8-9

wall bracket.
14 www.genelec.com
Order code Description Brand / part no 8020A 8030A
8040A
8240A
8050A
8250A
Other
Floor Stands
8000-409B Floor stand (950 - 1430 mm) K&M 26740-000-55 X X X X
8000-403 Floor stand (mic stand) K&M 26000-300-55 X X
Table Stands
8000-406 Short table stand (17 cm) K&M 23310-370-55 X X X (1)
8000-425B Adjustable height table stand (301-527mm) K&M 23360-300-55 X X X (2)
Stand Plates
8020-408 Stand plate for 8020A K&M 19622-329-55 X
8030-408 Stand plate for 8030A K&M 19623-329-55 X
8040-408 Stand plate for 8040A K&M 19624-329-55 X
8050-408 Stand plate for 8050A K&M 19625-329-55 X
1032-450B Stand plate for 1032A (S30D) K&M 24455-000-55 1032A
Ceiling Mount
8000-415B Ceiling mount K&M 24490-000-55 X X X X
8000-417B Adjustable height ceiling mount (905-1505mm) K&M 24495-000-55 X X X X
8000-435B Short ceiling mount, black K&M 24485-000-55 X X X X
8000-435W Short ceiling mount, white K&M 24485-000-57 X X X X
Wall Mount
8000-401 Wall mount, black K&M 24180-000-55 X
8000-401W Wall mount, white K&M 24180-000-57 X
8000-412B Wall mount with T-plate, black K&M 24179-000-55 X X
8000-412W Wall mount with T-plate, white K&M 24179-000-57 X X
8000-402B Wall mounting bracket, black K&M 24475-000-55 X X X X
8000-402W Wall mounting bracket, white K&M 24475-000-57 X X X X
8000-410B Wall mount, black (simple bracket) Genelec X X
8000-410W Wall mount, white (simple bracket) Genelec X X
1032-460B Wall mount for 1032A (S30D) K&M 24453-000-55 1032A
Flush Mount
8040-450B Flush mount kit for one 8040A Genelec X
8050-450B Flush mount kit for one 8050A Genelec X
Rack Mount
8020-490 1/2 19” rack mount kit for 8020A (2x1/2=19”) Genelec X
Other
8000-419B Adapter for 36mm tubes to 3/8” K&M 24521-900-55 X X X X
8000-418B Security wire (for wall mounts) K&M 24521-901-55 X X X X
Carrying accesories
8000-430 Handle Strap Genelec X X X X
Slotwall Mounts
8000-902B Slotwall bracket 8020A-8030A K&M 44102-029-55 X X
8000-904B Slotwall bracket 8040A-8050A K&M 44104-029-55 X X
MAI-0076 Slotwall bracket, simple 8020A/8030A Genelec X X
accessory table
(1) = Stand plate needed. (2) = not recommended
15www.genelec.com